
Date/ Day Class I Class II Class III Date/ Day Class IV Class V

1 Sept Wednesday English Maths English 1 Sept Wednesday English Maths

3 Sept Friday HINDI English Hindi 3 Sept Friday IT Punjabi

6 Sept Monday EVS Hindi Math 6 Sept Monday S.Sc English

8 Sept Wednesday Math IT IT 8 Sept Wednesday Punjabi Hindi

10 Sept Friday IT EVS S.ST 10 Sept Friday Science Science

13 Sept Monday _____ _____ Science 13 Sept Monday Maths S.Sc

15 Sept Wednesday _____ _____ Punjabi 15 Sept Wednesday Hindi IT

Date/Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII

26 Aug Thursday Maths English Maths

28 Aug  Saturday English IT S.St

31 Aug Tuesday Science S.St English

2 Sept Thursday S.St Hindi IT

4 Sept Saturday Hindi Science Punjabi

7 Sept Tuesday Punjabi Maths Hindi

9 sept Thursday IT Punjabi Science

 CLASS VI TO VIII

SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL LADWA
MID TERM EXAMINATION DATESHEET (2021-22)

CLASS-  I to III CLASS-  IV & V



Date & Day Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII

10 Sep Friday English ______ Hindi ___

11 Sep Saturday ______ English ___ Hindi

13 Sep Monday Science Bio/Eco./Math ______

14 Sep Tuesday Math ______ Physics/Accountancy/H
istory

15 Sep Wednesday    Hindi ______ English _____

16 Sep Thursday ______    Hindi ______
Physical Ed./  

Painting/Computer 
Sci.

17 Sep Friday Punjabi ______ Physics/Accountancy/H
istory ______

18 Sep Saturday S.St ______ English

20 Sep Monday S.Sc ______ Chemistry/Pol.Science 
/Business Studies ______

21 Sep Tuesday ______ IT _______ Chemistry/Pol.Science 
/Business Studies

22 Sep Wednesday IT ______ Physical Ed./  
Painting/Computer Sci. ______

23 Sep Thursday ______ Punjabi ____ Bio/Math/Eco.

25 Sep Saturday Maths Science ______ ______

SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL - LADWA
DATESHEET  FOR CLASSES IX TO XII

MID - TERM EXAMINATION (2021-22)
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